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Siegerliste

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Siegerliste Talent-Cup
Platz Name

Peisker, Karina
Frigger, llka

Eiche, Franka
Sureth, Hannah
Ludwig, Mara

Kordt, Jonna-Sophie
Geldery, Michelle
Bader, Felicia
Becker, Jenny

10 Heck, Marlene
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11 Kalz, Frauke

12 Flender, Leonie
13 Frese, Jennifer

13 Scherbath, Sophie
13 Stieger, Saskia

16 Stolle, Zoe

16 Braun, Philine

18 Hopf, Meret

19 Liebscher, Pauline
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Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen

Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

L5 weiblich
Landesturnverband

Bayerischer Turnverband
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Hessischer Turnverband
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund

Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband

Rheinischer Turnerbund

Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband

Westfalischer Turnerbund
Hessischer Turnverband

Berliner Turnerbund
Turnverband Mittelrhein
Berliner Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Hessischer Turnverband

Rheinischer Turnerbund

Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband

Schwabischer Turnerbund
Tharinger Turnverband

Verein

TV Landshut 1964 e. V.
Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhénrad
SG GW 1921 Darmstadt
Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhénrad
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSB Flensburg

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
SV Rugenbergen 1925
Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhénrad

TSV 1898 Marburg-
Ockershausen
TUS Neukolln 1865 e.V.

VfL Dermbach 1899 e.V.
TUS Neukolin 1865 e.V.
Magdeburger SV 1990

TSV 1898 Marburg-
Ockershausen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

SV Rugenbergen 1925
MTV Stuttgart
TUS Friesen Altenburg
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Pflicht Kir Gesamt
Gerade Gerade Punkte
4,00 8,75 12,75
3,75 6,90 10,65
3,70 6,80 10,50
3,80 6,55 10,35
3,65 6,30 9,95
3,70 5,95 9,65
3,65 5,55 9,20
3,75 5,45 9,20
3,35 5,85 9,20
3,35 5,80 9,15
3,25 5,55 8,80
3,10 5,60 8,70
3,40 5,25 8,65
3,35 5,30 8,65
3,35 5,30 8,65
2,90 5,65 8,55
3,45 5,10 8,55
3,20 5,30 8,50
3,15 5,10 8,25



DTB -

Siegerliste

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

20

20
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Zippel, Isabel

Scherer, Vanessa
Beutenmudller, Nina
Behnke, Paulin
Weil3, Lea

Dames, Lucienne
Germer, Alina

Schneider, Amelie
Marie
Keldler, Lisa

Ande, Anna-Lena
Echtenacher, Lena
Scherer, Sarah
Kausmann, Madlen
Christiansen, Sarah
Lack, Denise

Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen

Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund

Bayerischer Turnverband
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg
Tharinger Turnverband

VTF Hamburg

Tharinger Turnverband
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Bayerischer Turnverband
Turnverband Mittelrhein
VTF Hamburg
Turnverband Mittelrhein

Siegerliste Talent-Cup L5 mannlich
Platz Name

Seite 2 von 9

Lessel, Milan
Schroder, Malte
Krenz, Janek

Landesturnverband

Hessischer Turnverband
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Westfalischer Turnerbund

SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg
e.V
TV Landshut 1964 e. V.

Sportvg Feuerbach
Magdeburger SV 1990
TSC Strausberg e.V.
Magdeburger SV 1990
TSC Strausberg e.V.
TUS Friesen Altenburg

TSG Bergedorf 1860
TUS Friesen Altenburg
TSV Schwaigern

TV Landshut 1964 e. V.
TV Remagen e.V.

TSG Bergedorf 1860
DJK Betzdorf e.V.

Verein Pflicht
Gerade
SG GW 1921 Darmstadt 3,80
Magdeburger SV 1990 3,95
SC Gr.-W. Paderborn 3,45
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2,75

3,00
2,90
3,05
3,15
2,80
3,10
3,80

2,95
3,40
2,55
1,05
2,40
2,35
3,45

Kiir
Gerade
6,60
5,10
5,40
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5,45 8,20
5,20 8,20
5,20 8,10
4,90 7,95
4,65 7,80
4,85 7,65
4,50 7,60
3,60 7,40
4,40 7,35
3,80 7,20
4,40 6,95
5,05 6,10
3,45 5,85
3,25 5,60
1,70 5,15
Gesamt
Punkte
10,40
9,05
8,85
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Echtenacher, Yannik
Reichel, Lennard
Roth, Dominik

Schwarz, Dominik
Seeberg, Jakob
Wagner, Kilian

Eschrich, Leon
Liedtke, Joshua

Seiler, Tobias

Siegerliste L5 mannlich
Platz Name
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Werner, Sebastian
Krings, Marek
Schmidt, Simon
Sup, Patrik
Sibora, Eric
Hebel, Torben
Kohler, Willi

Bay, Fabian

Siegerliste

Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen
Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

Schwabischer Turnerbund TSV Schwaigern
Hessischer Turnverband TSV Grol3-Eichen
Schwabischer Turnerbund TSV Schwaigern
Bayerischer Turnverband TSV Altfraunhofen e. V.
Hessischer Turnverband SG GW 1921 Darmstadt
Bayerischer Turnverband DJK Olympia Schénau
Rheinischer Turnerbund SG Langenfeld
Bayerischer Turnverband TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
Turnverband Mittelrhein TV Remagen
Landesturnverband Verein

Rheinischer Turnerbund SG Langenfeld 92/72
Rheinischer Turnerbund TV Bensberg 1901
Bayerischer Tunrverband SV Lohhof e. V.
Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband Kaltenkirchener TS
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburger SV 1990
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Schwabischer Turnerbund

Magdeburger SV 1990
TSV Schwaigern
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2,85 4,60 7,45
3,00 4,25 7,25
2,70 4,45 7,15
3,55 2,90 6,45
2,20 3,60 5,80
1,95 3,60 5,55
2,15 2,85 5,00
3,05 1,65 4,70
3,00 0,95 3,95
Pflicht Kir Gesamt
Gerade Gerade Punkte

3,75 5,15 8,90

2,90 5,35 8,25

3,25 4,75 8,00

3,25 4,30 7,55

3,30 4,20 7,50

3,10 3,75 6,85

2,95 3,80 6,75

2,85 2,85 5,70
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Platz Name
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Pfohler, Laura
Weichbrodt, Sina
Schiek, Naomi
Winter, Anika
Mittmann, Dana
Schyja, Carolin
Marohl, Ella
Eschrich, Cora
Schleinecke, Luzy
Schaaf, Annabelle
Leopold, Marie
Lorz, Alina

Hild, Helene
Vieweger, Nicole
Peters, Aylin
Schrdder, Daria
Kowalzik, Tina

Schneider, Henriette

Maren Hettlingen
Flocken, Hella
Sinsel, Lea
Lack, Jennifer

Siegerliste

Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen

Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

L5 weiblich

Landesturnverband

Badischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Berliner Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Berliner Turnerbund
Badischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Mittelrhein
Badischer Turnerbund

VTF Hamburg
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Hessischer Turnverband

VTF Hamburg

Hessischer Turnverband
Turnverband Mittelrhein

Verein

TV Neckargemund
Linden-Dahlhauser TV
TSV Haubersbronn

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhonrad

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

BT

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BT

TB Wilferdingen

VfL Lahnstein 1970 e.V.

TV Neckargemund

SV Eidelstedt von 1880 e.V
Buxtehuder SV 1862 e.V.
TV Bensberg 1901
Magdeburger SV 1990

TSC Strausberg e.V.
Sportvg Warmbronn

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendort
TSG Bergedorf 1860

TUS Nieder-Eschbach 1894
DJK Betzdorf e.V.
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Pflicht Kir Gesamt
Gerade Gerade Punkte
4,15 7,30 11,45
4,20 7,10 11,30
4,15 7,10 11,25
4,00 7,10 11,10
4,10 6,95 11,05
4,05 6,90 10,95
3,90 6,95 10,85
3,95 6,90 10,85
4,00 6,80 10,80
3,95 6,65 10,60
3,80 6,25 10,05
3,65 6,40 10,05
3,75 5,95 9,70
3,65 6,05 9,70
4,05 5,50 9,55
3,40 6,05 9,45
3,65 5,75 9,40
3,70 5,65 9,35
3,70 5,55 9,25
3,95 5,05 9,00
4,00 4,95 8,95
3,95 4,95 8,90
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22 Zerbst, Alexandra Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund

24 Petersen, Rieke
25 Portune, Jana

26 Hierse, Jeanne-Marie Turnverband Mittelrhein

27 Hartl, Sarah
28 Kostial, Laura

Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen
Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund Buxtehuder SV 1862 e.V.
Bayerischer Tunrverband TSV Haar e. V.

VfL Lahnstein 1970 e.V.
TSV Altfraunhofen e. V.
TSV Eintracht Stadtallendort

Bayerischer Tunrverband
Hessischer Turnverband

29 Lorenzen, Lilli Marie  Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband TuS Munkbrarup

30 Polzer, Laura
31 Kyber, Sophie

32 Haake, Anna Tabea  Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt

34 André, Michéle
35 Stock, Swantje

Bayerischer Tunrverband TSV Haar e. V.
Tharinger Tunerbund TUS Friesen Altenburg
Magdeburger SV 1990

33 Strackeljan, Luisa Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt Cracauer SC
Berliner Turnerbund BT
VTF Hamburg SV Eidelstedt von 1880 e.V
L6 mannlich
Verein
Landesturnverband

Siegerliste

Platz Name
1 Dzietko, Jan
2 Schuh, Maximilian
3 Behrendt, Christian
4 Friese, Max
5 Boer, Lars Hendrik
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Hessischer Turnverband TG Frankfurt am Main-Zeilsheim
Bayerischer Turnverband 1. FC Schsen 1953
Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband Kaltenkirchener TS
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt Cracauer SC

Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.

Rhonradturnen in Deutschland — www.rhoenrad-dtb.de

4,00
3,60
3,65
3,40
3,45
3,70
3,65
3,40
2,40
3,75
3,25
3,70
2,45

Pflicht
Gerade

4,00
3,80
3,80
1,90
1,65

TU?’OwRNE/\,
&
£k
4,90 8,90
5,25 8,85
4,85 8,50
5,00 8,40
4,50 7,95
4,20 7,90
3,80 7,45
3,80 7,20
4,65 7,05
3,15 6,90
3,50 6,75
2,85 6,55
2,75 5,20
Pflicht Kiir
Sprung Gerade
3,70 5,55
3,30 5,35
3,50 3,90
3,85 4,25
3,05 3,95

Ges:
Pun

13,
12,
11,
10,
8,¢
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Siegerliste

Platz Name

1 Hogrebe, Annika
2 Schrdoder, Tessa
3 Moller, Stefanie

4 Rohde, Lisa

5 Fezer, Stephanie
6 Kienz, Leonie

7 Bertermann, Jessica
8 Becker, Charlene
9 Bonin, Annika

9 Wehner, Lara

11 Surrey, Julia

12 Ruhling, Hannah
13 Simon, Luise

14 Koch, Jennifer

14 Walch, Nathalie
16 Streck, Sabrina
17 Zerbst, Jacqueline
18 Howe, Laura

20 Christ, Carla

20 Schlecht, Franziska
20 Beul, Sophie
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Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen
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L6 weiblich
Landesturnverband

Westfalischer Turnerbund
Berliner Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Bayerischer Turnverband
Berliner Turnerbund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Bayerischer Turnverband
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Hessischer Turnverband
Berliner Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Badischer Turnerbund
Bayerischer Turnverband
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Turnverband Mittelrhein
Turnverband Mittelrhein
Badischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Mittelrhein

Verein

Linden-Dahlhauser TV

TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V.

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

TV Bredeney 1895

TSV Haubersbronn

Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhonrad
TV Landshut 1964 e. V.

BT

TV Bredeney 1895

TSV 1847 Weilheim e. V.

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

TSV Kirchhain

TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V.
Magdeburger SV 1990

TB Wilferdingen

DJK Olympia Schoénau 1923
VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.

TV Jahn Brachbach 1908 e.V.
VfL Lahnstein 1970 e.V.
Turnerbund Wilferdingen

TV Jahn Brachbach 1908 e.V.
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Pflicht
Gerade
5,15
4,95
4,80
4,70
5,05
4,75
4,40
4,30
3,95
4,30
4,80
4,30
4,05
3,80
4,20
4,10
4,20
4,50
4,15
3,80
3,80
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Kiir Gesamt
Gerade Punkte
8,80 13,95
8,80 13,75
8,90 13,70
8,80 13,50
7,90 12,95
7,80 12,55
8,05 12,45
7,90 12,20
8,20 12,15
7,85 12,15
6,75 11,55
7,20 11,50
6,75 10,80
6,90 10,70
6,50 10,70
6,50 10,60
6,35 10,55
6,00 10,50
6,35 10,50
6,40 10,20
6,40 10,20
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22 Weis, Constanze
23  Wright, Stefanie Pia

24 Krey, Lara

25 Blum, Louisa

26  Treiber, Sonja

27 Schlecht, Johanna
28 Arnold, Vera

29 Burklen, Lena

30 Gerlach, Justine
31 Klusch, Anna

31 Leipholz, Natalia
33 Boye, Anika

34 Sinsel, Anja
35 Trang, Le Thi

Siegerliste

Platz Name
1 Kretschmer, Robin

Seite 7 von 9

Siegerliste

Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen
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Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Schleswig-Holsteinischer

Turnverband
VfTF Hamburg

Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund

Hessischer Turnverband
Badischer Turnerbund

Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt
Schwabischer Turnerbund

VfTF Hamburg

Markischer Turnerbund
Brandenburg
Hessischer Turnverband

Tharinger Turnverband

L7 mannlich

Landesturnverband

Westfalischer Turnerbund SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

MTV Altendorf 1897 e.V.
TSB Flensburg

TSG Bergedorf 1860

VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.

TUS Nieder-Eschbach 1894
TB Wilferdingen
Magdeburger SV 1990
Sportvg Warmbronn
Magdeburger SV 1990
Sportvg Warmbronn

SV Eidelstedt von 1880 e.V
TSC Strausberg e.V.

TUS Nieder-Eschbach 1894
TUS Friesen

Pflicht
Gerade

3,95

Verein

Rhonradturnen in Deutschland — www.rhoenrad-dtb.de

3,55
3,40

3,45
3,90
4,25
3,25
4,35
3,35
3,50
3,50
3,85
3,25

4,15
3,70

Pflicht
Sprung
3,15
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&
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6,45 10,00
6,30 9,70
6,15 9,60
5,65 9,55
5,20 9,45
6,15 9,40
4,95 9,30
5,90 9,25
5,65 9,15
5,50 9,00
5,15 9,00
5,45 8,70
4,15 8,30
3,30 7,00
Kiir Gesamt
Gerade Punkte
4,95 12,05
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Siegerliste
Platz Name
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Wolter, Michéle
Liebrenz, Daniela

N

Raabe, Alina

3

4 Dohring, Ulrike

5 Clausen, Melanie

6 Hedrich, Hannah

6 Mdaller, Nadine

8 Rummel, Silvia

9 Schweminski, Kathrin
10 Grundstedt, Annekristin
10 Wilden, Daniela

10 Hofer, Franziska

13 Kowalski, Barbara

13  Schoneberg, Anja

15 Becker, Deborah

16 Rehm, Tanja

17 Ulrich, Dorothee

18 Grundstedt, Friederike
19 Gerlach, Annika
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L7 weiblich
Landesturnverband

Rheinischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Westfalischer Turnerbund

Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg
Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband
Hessischer Turnverband
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Westfalischer Turnerbund
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Rheinischer Turnerbund
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Schwabischer Turnerbund

Tharinger Turnverband

Berliner Turnerbund

Bayerischer Turnverband

Badischer Turnerbund
Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg

Verein

Bonner TV 1860
Sportgemeinschaft 03
Ludwigslust/Grabow e.V.
Letmather TV 1877 e.V.
TSC Strausberg e.V.

TSB Flensburg

TSV Grol-Eichen

TV Bensberg 1901

Ski-Club Brilon e.V. / Rhénrad
Eiserfelder TV 1880 e.V.

VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.

SG Langenfeld 92/72

TSV Haubersbronn

DJK-SG Goppingen

Esv Lok Erfurt

BT

DJK Olympia Schoénau 1923
TB Wilferdingen

VT Rinteln 1848 e.V.

TSC Strausberg e.V.
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Pflicht
Gerade
5,40
5,65

5,95

5,30
5,95
5,50
5,25
5,45
5,10
5,40
5,00
5,00
5,45
5,45
5,00
5,00
5,35
5,05
5,25
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Kur Gesamt
Gerade Punkte
8,70 14,10
8,40 14,05
8,35 13,90
8,40 13,70
7,95 13,50
7,95 13,45
8,20 13,45
7,90 13,35
8,15 13,25
7,75 13,15
8,15 13,15
8,15 13,15
7,60 13,05
7,60 13,05
7,95 12,95
7,65 12,65
7,25 12,60
7,35 12,40
7,05 12,30



20 Herden, Christine

21 Hasan, Sarah

22 Rappholz, Steffi

23 Schumacher, Heidrun
24  Voigt, Svenja

25  Plogmann, Svenja
26 Keller, Meike

27 Heider, Laura

28 Vollmer, Gerlind
28 Denger, Sylvia

28 Methner, Mercedes
31 Minolts, Veronika
32 Albrecht, Jennifer
33 Neumann, Jessica
33 Strasser, Tanja

35 Lassig, Sarah

36 Sonnak, Nina

37 Ruhling, Lara

38 Bollmann, Svenja
39 Lassig, Jessica

39 Lassig, Jessica
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Deutschland-Cup Rhénradturnen

Langenfeld — 5. November 2011

Hessischer Turnverband

Badischer Turnerbund
Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband
VfTF Hamburg

VfTF Hamburg

Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund
Schwabischer Turnerbund
Turnverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Berliner Turnerbund

Badischer Turnerbund

Berliner Turnerbund

Bayerischer Turnverband

Tharinger Turnverband

Markischer Turnerbund Brandenburg
Bayerischer Turnverband
Turnverband Mittelrhein

Turnverband Mittelrhein

Hessischer Turnverband
Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband
Turnverband Mittelrhein

Turnverband Mittelrhein

TG Frankfurt am Main-
Zeilsheim
TV Neckargemund

SV Rugenbergen 1925
TSG Bergedorf 1860
TSG Bergedorf 1860
Osnabricker SC 1849 e.V.
TSV Kuchen 1872
Magdeburger SV 1990
TSG Steglitz 1878 e. V.
TB Wilferdingen

BT

TG 1848 Wirzburg

Esv Lok Erfurt

TSC Strausberg e.V.
TSV Altfraunhofen e. V.

TV Jahn Brachbach 1908 e.V.

VfL Dermbach 1899 e.V.
TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf
Neustadter LC

TV Jahn Brachbach 1908 e.V.
TV Jahn Brachbach 1908 e.V.
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5,40

4,90
5,35
5,20
5,00
5,20
5,20
4,75
4,85
5,05
3,20
4,70
4,55
4,90
4,55
4,35
4,30
5,55
4,80
4,45
4,45
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6,85 12,25
7,30 12,20
6,75 12,10
6,55 11,75
6,60 11,60
6,05 11,25
5,90 11,10
6,25 11,00
6,05 10,90
5,85 10,90
7,70 10,90
5,50 10,20
5,55 10,10
5,15 10,05
5,50 10,05
5,45 9,80
4,95 9,25
3,65 9,20
4,10 8,90
3,40 7,85
3,40 7,85



